
Registrant Name | FirstRegistrant Name | LastCompany Name Phone Preferred Email Preferred

James Blakely Blauch Brothers Inc. 540-810-6406 jblakely@blauchbrothers.com

Joesph Byrum Netcom Technologies Inc Ebyrum@netcomtec.com

Jesse Cabral Hallmark Iron jesse@hallmarkiron.com

Crisitan Camacho Precision Wall Tech cathey@precisionwall.com

Frank Danzeisen Netcom Technologies Inc fdanzeisen@netcomtec.com

Michael Defilippis Netcom Technologies Inc Mdefilippis@netcomtec.com

Ryan Fields Netcom Technologies Inc Rfields@netcomtec.com

Elmer Garcia Kogok Corporation 301-736-5300 egarcia@kogok.com

Liam Hess Telligent Masonry, LLC (301) 926-9600 Liam.Hess@TelligentMasonry.com

Scott Jewel Titan Mechanical scottj@titanmech.net

Calvin Kayonga Calvert Masonry, Inc. 4435465541 ckayonga@calvertmasonry.com

Joseph Kelly Titan Mechanical josephk@titanmech.net

Trey Kirkland Southern Insulation rkirkland@southerninsulation.com

Anthony Martin Netcom Technologies Inc. 240-422-4794 amartin@netcomtec.com

Connor Morgan Hallmark Iron connor@hallmarkiron.com

Andrew Murren Telligent Masonry, LLC (301) 926-9600 Andrew.Murren@TelligentMasonry.com

Jordan Nottingham Kogok Corporation 301-736-5300 jnottingham@kogok.com

Ryan Poole Netcom Technologies Inc Rpoole@netcomtec.com

Leo Rodriguez Lyon Construction alyon@lyonconstructionco.com

Johnathan Spadaro Lyon Construction jspadaro@lyonconstuctionco.com
Rodrigo Valderrama Advanced Specialty Contractors rvalderrama@irexcorp.com

Lucas Valderrama Wayne Insulation lucas@wayneinsulation.com

Justin Winchester Netcom Technologies Inc jwinchester@netcomtec.com
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